'PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notlification Ne, B.E, [Clvll) 5 Sem, /2022-0/1

Result of the

B.E. (CIvil) 5" Semester Examination December, 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown In the column of result. "SGPA" means Semester Grade Point Average
and "CGPA" means Cumulative Grade Palnt Average.

ABBREVIATIONS STAND FOR
"R.L.A" Result Later Due to non-recelpt of Awards,
oMo Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candidate 1s fee defaulter up to Rs. 250.00 amount due is
shown against each Roll No. ’
‘RL* Result Later due to other reasons.
“RL Fag" Result Later due to non-adjustment of fee account. Amount due Is shown against each Rall No.
5! Candldature Suspended for want of Reg Istratlon No. and other documents.
SYLLABUS {2022-2023) MAXIMUM CREDITS =~ |
- ——— ———— ——— e
¥ PAFER PRACTICAL PAPE_H Ear. Ass,
sub-Codel Sublect Name ub-Codel Sublect Na 1" 104" Semester 91 91
CIV-501 | Construction Planning & CIV-552 | RCD Drawlng-Il 5™ Semester 23 23
Management
CIv-502 | Design of Concrete CI¥-553 | Geotechnical Engineering Total 114 114
Structuras-il Lab
CIV-503 | Gentechnlcal Engineering CIv-554 | Software Lab LEET CANDIDATE
CIv-504 | Environmental Engineering-| | CIV-555 | Survey Practical Tralning 37 to 4" Semester 49 49
5" Semester 23 23
Total 72 72
MAXIMUM GRADE
SGPA | 10
: ' CGPA | 10
SYLLABUS {2019-2020, 2020-2021, 2021-2022) MAXIMUM CREDITS
THEORY PAPER PRACTICAL PAPER - Ear, glss!
Suhagodg Sublect Name ub-Codel Sublect Name 1" 04" Semaster a5 g5
CIv-501 | Construction Planning & £Iv-552 1 RCD Drawing-l 5" Semester 23 23
Ma n:_igement -
CIV-502 | Deslgn of Concrete CIV-553 | Geotechnical Engineering Total 118 118
Structures-l Lab
CIV-503 .| Geotechnlcal Engineering CIv-554 | Software Lab ﬁ;_LEMQ_L_QATES
CIv-504 | Envirsnmental Engineering-1 | CIV-555 | Survey Practical Trainlng 37 to 4" Semester 49 49
5" Semester 23 23
Total 72 72
MAHIMHM ERADE
S5GPA 14
CGPA 10

NOTE:{il} The SGPA Is being declared of those pass candldates who have not cleared thelr lower semesters, CGPA will be
declared when they cleared thelr lower semester examinations.



PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
Result of B.E, (Civil Engineering) 5th Semester Examination, December, 2022

Rall No.

R e e —————

Chandlgarh Collage of Engg. & Tech., Sector 26, Chandigarh
- (Full Subjects) ;

cozoan
CoO20202

Co20203
Clal2od
COI0205
CO20206
Co20207
Coz0208
CO20200
cozo210
coz0211
coznz12
co20213
CO20214
CO20215
CO20216
cozoz17
Co20213
Cco20220
Co20221
CO2u222
CO20223
Co0225
C020226
Co20227

Coz0z28

CO20229
COL0230
Co20231
CO20232
Co20233
CO20234
C020235

CO20236

CO20237
020238
020240
020241
020242
020243
©020244
C020245

Reg No

Candidate’s Name

37020000080
37020000081
37020000082°
37020000083
37020000071
37020000085
37020000084
37020000086
37020000087

37020000088

37020000089
37020000090
37020000091

37020000092
37020000093
37020000094
37020000095
37020000072
37020000096
37030000097
37020000098
37020000099
37020000074
317020000100
37020000101

37020000102

37020000075
37020000103

37020000104

37020000105
37020000106
37020000076
37020000107

37020000108

JT020000108
37020000110
37020000111
37020000113
37020000114
37020000115

37020000078

37020000116

ABHISHEK YADAV
ADIT MALIK °
ADITYA THAKUR
AKSHAT ARORA -
ALISHA CHOPRA .
ANKIT KUMAR
AMAN SINGH
ANKUSH ARYA
ANURAG VERMA -
ARSHDEEP SINGH -
ARYAN -
ASHISHPREET SINGH
BARJESH KAINTH
BHUVAN GUPTA
CHAHAT 5INGH
DARSHVIR SINGH BATTH
DEEPAK GUPTA
GAURI -
JASHANVEER SINGH
JASKARAN SINGH °
JITESH NAGRA
lf-hﬂ‘.iﬂ BANDHU
KHUSHI BHARDWA]
LAKSHAY GUPTA
MANPREET SINGH

MEHRAAB SINGH SIDHU

MUSKAN

HISCHAL LAMDHARIA
OM PRAKASH
PAARTH BANSAL

“PARIKSHIT SHARMA

POOJA
PRABAL DALAL

RAHUL CHHATA

RAHUL YADAV
RAJNISH BANSAL
RISHI-

SAHIL KHARWAL
SAMEER SHARMA
SAURAV KOTHIYAL
SHWETA GAUTAM
SONAAL

Father's Name Mother's Name SGPA
GHANSHYAM YADAV RADHA YADAV 7.43
SATPAL MALIK - SANGEETA MALIK 5.78
RAKESH KATOCH - ANITA KATOCH 6.70
SANJEEV ARORA - KIRAN ARORA ° 7,83
SURINDER MOHAN CHOPRA SEEMA CHOPRA - 6.26 -
BIRENDRA CHOUBEY CHANDRAWATI DEVI* 6.74 -
KABIR SINGH. URMILA DEVI 8.30
KAMAL KUMAR USHA DEVI - 4.52
NAROTAM SINGH . PREETI VERMA 5.91 .
SUBA SINGH SUSHMA 6,01
RAJESH KUMAR GIAN DEVI 443
SURINDER SINGH PARMINDER KAUR 6.61
LEHMBER RAM MAN]JIT KAUR 7,35
JATINDER KUMAR SHALU GUPTA 7.39-
JUG SINGH P B MEENA 5,74
JASWINDER SINGH BATTH  KAMALJEET KAUR 8.52
UPINDER GUPTA AARTI DEVI 5.40
GHAN SHYAM POONAM ~ 743
HARJINDER SINGH GURDEEP KAUR: 7.04
CHARAN KAMALSINGH  PARMINDER KAUR 6.26
ANANT RAM NAGRA KUSUM NAGRA 6.91
SUSHEEL KUMAR SHEELA DEV] - 6.61
RAMANAND BHARDWA]  REKHA BHARDWA] 9.09
SANDEEP GUPTA KAVITA GUPTA 7.70
BALJEET SINGH JATINDER KAUR 6.96
KTy LPREETSINGH — pavyrr sipHu 7.04
AJAY ATTRI TALWINDER JEET KaUR 6.30
PAWAN KUMAR LAMDHARIA SANGEETA 5.83 -
AJAY KUMAR: KIRAN DEVI 7.39
VINAY SAGAR BANSAL POCJA BANSAL 643
RUP LAL SHARMA _ MANJULA SHARMA 7.96
RAM KUMAR SEEMA 5.96
YASHPAL SINGH SONIA 5.3
e e MEENA CHHATA- 6.74
HANUMAN PARSAD . PUSHPA DEVI 8.70,
SANJEEV KUMAR BANSAL  ANJU BALA 5.87
RAVI KUMAR RANI KUMARI 6.96.
SANJAY KUMAR SARO) KUMARI 6.26
KRISHAN DUTT SHARMA  RAJNI SHARMA 6.26
KUSHLA NAND DARSHANI DEVI 7.13
SATL RAM KUMAR SARASWATI 6.09
RAMESH KUMAR SUCHITRA 5.35

Page 1

8.04

8.00
8.26
7.35
7.61
8.59

741

7.66
B8.13
B.34

a7
7.89
8.20
.52
740
8.03
743
9.26
8329
T.52

.72

7.64
7.37
7.7
7.54
B.58

7.25
8.00

8.98
.77
.82
7.49
8.3
.15
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Result of B.E. (Civil Engineering) 5th Semester Examination, December, 2022

Roll No. Reg No Candidate’s Name Father's Name Mother's Name SGPA CGPA
CO20246 37020000117 SREE PAWAN AKASH MEDA SIVASANKARA RAD HEW«. SUDHA RANI 7.87 83
Coz20247 37020000118 SUNNY KUMAR - SANJAY KUMAR RANI DEVI 7.52 8.17
COZ0248 . 37020000079 TAMANMNA SHARMA ANIL KUMAR KALIA ARTI SHARMA 6.26 B.25
CO20249 37020000119 VIHAAN RAJESH USHA RANT 7.00 7.08
CO20250 37020000120 VINEET KUMAR VINGD SARITA 8.13 8.
CO2025: 27020000121 YASH RAJ GAIRA CHANDAN SINGH GAIRA HEMA GAIRA &.08 8.61
C020252 37020000122 YASHIK RAJ KUMAR GHAI NEETU GHAI 6.83 8.00
CO20262 .  37020000112° SAHIL DOGRA: SHAM LAL . BHOLI DEVI 4.70 -
LCO20264 = 37021000723 AMANDEEP SINGH - GURMEET SINGH MANJEET KAUR - 6.30 6.68
LCO20265 37021000724  ARYAM RA] RALH BIKRAM SINGH SOMA €.87 743
LCO20266 37021000725 DHARUV GOYAL VIKAS GOYAL USHA RANI 7.26 7.56
LCO20267 37021000726 GAURAV VERMA KRISHAN CHANDER VERMA RAJKALI VERMA S48 6.14
LCOZ0268 37021000727 HARSHIT GUPTA H M GUPTA USHA GUFTA 6.91 7.38
LCOZ0269 37021000728 ERISHNA CHOPRA BHUWAN CHOPRA KOMAL CHOPRA 391 6.63
LCO20270 37021000721 MANVINDER KAUR JASWINDER SINGH KIRANDEEF KAUR 5.04 -
LCO20271 37021000729 FARUKH GOYAL PANKA] KUMAR GOYAL MEENU GOYAL 5.87 647
Loo20272 37021000730 PRANAV KATHURIA ROHIT KATHURIA ANJANA 7.04 747
LCO20273 37021000731 RAMAN KUMAR DEEPAK PARSAD PRABHA DEVI 478
LCOo20274 37021000722 RASHMI GOVIND PRASAD NIRMALA DEVI 9.09 B.74
LCO20275 37021000732 SANDEEP KUMAR BALWINDER LAL SARAR]IT KAUR 7.81 8.18
LCO20276 37021000733 SHUBHAM MISHRA SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA SUMAN 7.70 7.93
LCO20277 37021000735 VIJAY KUMAR BANSI RAM RAKSHA DEVI 7.74 7.88
LCO20278 37021000736 VINEET AHUJA YASH PAL AHUJA' TARUN AHUJA 6.04 6.7
MCO20263 ETUHWWH_' SHUBHANG SHARMA PARMOD KUMAR SHARMA  SUSHMITA 6.04 B
CHANDIGARH-160014 ﬁ/ g . V ﬂm v
April 18,2023 E ARE DRE (Professor Jagat Bhushan!
Controller of Examinations

%



